
# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 218 257 224 235 145 300 1379 1379

2 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 213 230 226 227 259 214 1369 1369

3 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 236 228 279 248 161 212 1364 1364

4 Johnny Spil NED M 0 226 198 172 268 201 256 1321 1321

5 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 195 211 222 214 221 203 1266 1266

6 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 180 194 242 216 188 195 1215 1263

7 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 213 175 234 216 196 197 1231 1231

8 Christian Kweens NED M 0 168 245 205 198 186 222 1224 1224

9 Ron v/d Bogaard NED M 0 190 203 222 203 215 191 1224 1224

10 Michael Sassen NED M 0 245 202 166 212 181 211 1217 1217

11 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 244 201 218 179 203 167 1212 1212

12 Maxime de Rooij NED F 8 193 155 211 179 225 197 1160 1208

13 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 181 192 234 227 190 183 1207 1207

14 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 173 213 160 268 200 191 1205 1205

15 Dave Bais NED M 0 189 173 216 200 224 199 1201 1201

16 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 166 204 177 192 176 233 1148 1196

17 Patrick Meka NED M 0 191 197 167 203 169 251 1178 1178

18 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 198 218 200 148 193 221 1178 1178

19 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 212 186 229 199 194 157 1177 1177

20 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 213 173 169 192 233 193 1173 1173

21 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 201 131 235 169 200 228 1164 1164

22 Grégory Vanderpypen BEL M 0 205 175 231 172 177 194 1154 1154

23 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 192 205 162 149 203 174 1085 1133

24 Reinier van Kalsbeek NED M 0 185 247 166 189 174 166 1127 1127

25 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 204 244 205 176 149 148 1126 1126

26 Hans Alkemade NED M 0 155 165 154 202 201 160 1037 1037

27 Marcel vd Pot NED M 0 158 202 160 134 176 204 1034 1034

28 Gilles Fauvel BEL M 0 144 139 203 203 170 149 1008 1008

29 Jose Rey-Pita NED M 0 179 149 179 151 177 159 994 994

30 Michel Baars NED M 0 153 144 188 186 139 160 970 970

31 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 122 155 167 135 156 178 913 913
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 216 225 234 238 213 194 1320 1368

2 Birgit Pöppler GER F 8 226 218 207 221 199 210 1281 1329

3 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 256 166 214 204 247 186 1273 1321

4 Carmen Haandrikman NED F 8 214 257 172 173 256 188 1260 1308

5 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 182 165 202 257 235 213 1254 1254

6 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 187 205 221 224 231 181 1249 1249

7 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 171 186 156 278 215 236 1242 1242

8 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 223 211 160 199 197 248 1238 1238

9 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 192 223 188 207 194 204 1208 1208

10 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 175 224 200 223 187 196 1205 1205

11 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 237 161 190 214 211 182 1195 1195

12 Uwe Blank GER M 0 222 226 245 134 178 169 1174 1174

13 Marc Chandra NED M 0 221 158 244 194 154 199 1170 1170

14 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 178 214 215 193 188 168 1156 1156

15 Daniel French NED M 0 186 210 191 230 167 170 1154 1154

16 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 173 159 150 209 200 210 1101 1149

17 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 171 190 173 194 217 200 1145 1145

18 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 186 184 212 171 190 154 1097 1145

19 Marco Lammers NED M 0 200 178 190 237 187 147 1139 1139

20 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 190 174 215 154 183 216 1132 1132

21 Jean Paul Franzen NED M 0 202 198 208 138 158 210 1114 1114

22 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 167 182 186 236 188 146 1105 1105

23 Marco Landman NED M 0 193 155 210 176 215 149 1098 1098

24 Eric Koning NED M 0 161 167 188 169 179 189 1053 1053

25 Kelly Plummen NED F 8 195 160 162 151 165 172 1005 1053

26 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 179 151 130 163 192 128 943 943

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

30-09-2012http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2012/serie2.php

KTJ
Tekstboks
Squad 02



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 222 225 246 243 200 223 1359 1359

2 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 204 265 186 247 223 183 1308 1308

3 Bettina Lund DEN F 8 204 174 203 247 184 217 1229 1277

4 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 201 238 159 277 215 184 1274 1274

5 Nico Joris BEL M 0 195 187 250 192 184 236 1244 1244

6 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 206 183 228 232 204 188 1241 1241

7 Ron v/d Bogaard NED M 0 202 184 191 236 227 189 1229 1229

8 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 235 252 215 193 168 165 1228 1228

9 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 199 191 197 209 213 213 1222 1222

10 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 171 193 202 245 181 217 1209 1209

11 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 162 213 200 197 191 187 1150 1198

12 Marco Landman NED M 0 204 176 192 210 222 189 1193 1193

13 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 197 214 168 199 207 206 1191 1191

14 Maxime de Rooij NED F 8 196 164 176 177 241 170 1124 1172

15 Reinier van Kalsbeek NED M 0 214 158 204 219 190 179 1164 1164

16 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 190 200 162 190 158 212 1112 1160

17 Patrick Meka NED M 0 145 200 204 192 174 241 1156 1156

18 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 219 150 213 188 200 186 1156 1156

19 Maarten Krul NED M 0 181 223 211 192 193 147 1147 1147

20 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 152 181 142 268 195 191 1129 1129

21 Michel Baars NED M 0 148 189 180 195 175 205 1092 1092

22 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 175 155 194 213 187 168 1092 1092

23 Barry Pluijmers NED M 0 182 169 159 154 174 202 1040 1040

24 Frank Braan NED M 0 142 180 162 166 202 177 1029 1029

25 Eric Donkervoort NED M 0 162 151 179 134 95 167 888 888

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

30-09-2012http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2012/serie3.php

KTJ
Tekstboks
Squad 03



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Matt Miller ENG M 0 235 225 193 223 254 225 1355 1355

2 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 197 227 269 203 205 247 1348 1348

3 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 217 198 193 256 232 203 1299 1347

4 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 223 238 234 217 206 151 1269 1269

5 Daniel Vezis ENG M 0 175 216 170 233 241 224 1259 1259

6 Eric Kok NED M 0 201 186 199 247 203 200 1236 1236

7 Alex de Vries NED M 0 173 154 245 186 244 230 1232 1232

8 Ben Fishler ISR M 0 183 199 243 169 234 197 1225 1225

9 Barry Foley IRL M 0 205 171 208 218 243 168 1213 1213

10 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 169 200 187 177 209 221 1163 1211

11 Marc Chandra NED M 0 174 197 196 229 234 177 1207 1207

12 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 248 169 201 193 157 223 1191 1191

13 Oron Cohen ISR M 0 182 205 202 155 248 198 1190 1190

14 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 151 210 187 223 214 198 1183 1183

15 Fredrik Goussey BEL M 0 185 221 150 176 223 217 1172 1172

16 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 227 247 205 180 183 128 1170 1170

17 Hans Alkemade NED M 0 172 212 189 176 203 200 1152 1152

18 Manolito Meerloo NED M 0 211 251 222 159 152 147 1142 1142

19 Thijs Duindam NED M 0 258 163 211 140 178 179 1129 1129

20 Phil Hulst NED M 0 160 267 184 203 137 176 1127 1127

21 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 169 190 200 131 182 221 1093 1093

22 Frans Zwarts NED M 0 143 168 191 186 171 206 1065 1065

23 Michael Cheung NED M 0 135 171 123 152 193 164 938 938
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Daniel Vezis ENG M 0 239 207 269 266 215 268 1464 1464

2 Ben Fishler ISR M 0 225 215 249 263 244 240 1436 1436

3 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 220 269 264 231 248 192 1424 1424

4 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 216 247 254 209 209 257 1392 1392

5 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 221 266 269 203 196 171 1326 1374

6 Perttu Jussila FIN M 0 198 239 278 223 226 205 1369 1369

7 Mark Smith ENG M 0 269 176 223 269 205 183 1325 1325

8 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 246 197 226 212 195 222 1298 1298

9 Riku-Petteri Kivelä FIN M 0 258 196 212 186 175 177 1204 1204

10 Paul Moor ENG M 0 204 233 226 195 161 177 1196 1196

11 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 221 175 235 192 193 177 1193 1193

12 Barry Foley IRL M 0 184 205 188 183 184 239 1183 1183

13 Pat Nolan USA M 0 190 172 244 177 180 216 1179 1179

14 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 145 193 257 184 253 145 1177 1177

15 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 195 174 188 193 181 233 1164 1164

16 Jonathan Bremo NED M 0 255 174 194 190 151 191 1155 1155

17 Oron Cohen ISR M 0 176 189 211 203 169 181 1129 1129

18 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 160 124 182 215 194 246 1121 1121

19 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 182 204 168 167 183 217 1121 1121

20 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 181 198 202 187 169 178 1115 1115

21 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 203 206 165 210 170 144 1098 1098

22 Sven Lindahl SWE M 0 194 155 195 184 188 172 1088 1088

23 Maxime de Rooij NED F 8 180 155 162 160 176 192 1025 1073

24 Michael Sassen NED M 0 200 194 229 158 0 0 781 781

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

30-09-2012http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2012/serie8.php

KTJ
Tekstboks
Squad 08



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Alex de Vries NED M 0 227 257 215 182 289 179 1349 1349

2 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 254 203 214 234 236 200 1341 1341

3 Richie Teece ENG M 0 245 215 180 175 256 268 1339 1339

4 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 210 193 231 256 199 217 1306 1306

5 Matt Hann IRL M 0 289 190 192 233 203 190 1297 1297

6 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 198 218 242 188 177 244 1267 1267

7 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 245 219 191 196 184 232 1267 1267

8 Paul Moor ENG M 0 225 195 226 249 199 167 1261 1261

9 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 233 193 172 223 211 214 1246 1246

10 Stephan Verheijen NED M 0 212 185 217 204 191 234 1243 1243

11 Pat Nolan USA M 0 209 178 238 181 184 247 1237 1237

12 Janis Bucens ENG M 0 234 248 209 203 169 166 1229 1229

13 Paul Stott Jr. IRL M 0 189 200 209 194 210 220 1222 1222

14 Raymond Teece ENG M 0 180 191 200 156 258 235 1220 1220

15 Allan Smith USA M 0 155 254 222 194 164 227 1216 1216

16 Jos de Jong NED M 0 204 197 175 187 220 209 1192 1192

17 Hans Alkemade NED M 0 205 172 196 179 213 221 1186 1186

18 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 189 208 203 204 167 213 1184 1184

19 Sven Lindahl SWE M 0 213 212 203 173 210 163 1174 1174

20 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 188 188 175 189 193 221 1154 1154

21 Kenneth Bland Jr. GER M 0 159 214 165 215 215 166 1134 1134

22 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 195 212 182 180 199 164 1132 1132

23 Mike Quarry ENG M 0 208 167 147 185 201 207 1115 1115

24 Marco Lammers NED M 0 178 191 185 195 176 170 1095 1095

25 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 172 225 165 173 178 179 1092 1092

26 Paul Gijsbers NED M 0 191 182 197 173 149 166 1058 1058

27 Sander Thieme NED M 0 172 162 189 204 122 151 1000 1000

28 Micha Torque NED M 0 173 209 183 159 123 136 983 983

29 Roel Mol NED M 0 183 148 155 118 151 161 916 916
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 164 205 231 246 258 256 1360 1360

2 Mike Quarry ENG M 0 175 183 257 234 269 213 1331 1331

3 Perttu Jussila FIN M 0 213 207 218 221 235 235 1329 1329

4 Eric Kok NED M 0 195 256 162 239 212 258 1322 1322

5 Matt Hann IRL M 0 207 257 215 184 241 198 1302 1302

6 Allan Smith USA M 0 222 194 215 202 237 223 1293 1293

7 Phil Hulst NED M 0 199 230 226 222 200 209 1286 1286

8 Riku-Petteri Kivelä FIN M 0 201 227 225 227 233 171 1284 1284

9 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 169 173 242 224 258 207 1273 1273

10 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 179 177 199 224 219 247 1245 1245

11 Ton Plummen NED M 0 232 195 212 202 206 180 1227 1227

12 Steve Gastmans BEL M 0 180 242 193 200 146 236 1197 1197

13 Paul Stott Jr. IRL M 0 192 164 192 202 216 225 1191 1191

14 Mark Smith ENG M 0 214 199 190 174 189 216 1182 1182

15 Barry Foley IRL M 0 194 214 225 193 177 169 1172 1172

16 Sven Lindahl SWE M 0 180 224 181 215 161 196 1157 1157

17 Andre Schroeder GER M 0 175 178 184 182 199 225 1143 1143

18 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 194 202 177 171 230 169 1143 1143

19 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 192 158 185 164 161 209 1069 1117

20 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 214 162 179 212 186 156 1109 1109

21 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 173 179 152 216 209 179 1108 1108

22 Oron Cohen ISR M 0 186 233 191 157 160 180 1107 1107

23 Tessa van Ojik NED F 8 181 171 177 164 144 187 1024 1072
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Michael Holzapfel GER M 0 193 256 256 194 225 204 1328 1328

2 Richie Teece ENG M 0 226 205 192 225 236 235 1319 1319

3 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 184 215 235 191 257 232 1314 1314

4 Nico Joris BEL M 0 200 216 214 218 227 224 1299 1299

5 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 258 200 234 174 192 230 1288 1288

6 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 176 266 198 193 176 266 1275 1275

7 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 189 194 222 202 235 226 1268 1268

8 Steve Peetroons BEL M 0 181 217 217 222 192 233 1262 1262

9 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 204 223 208 194 189 235 1253 1253

10 Janis Bucens ENG M 0 195 201 223 190 219 219 1247 1247

11 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 216 227 188 188 178 219 1216 1216

12 Raymond Teece ENG M 0 212 176 181 197 223 217 1206 1206

13 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 186 204 189 222 193 212 1206 1206

14 Kenneth Bland Jr. GER M 0 169 203 199 173 265 181 1190 1190

15 Paul Moor ENG M 0 217 191 199 212 132 233 1184 1184

16 Pat Nolan USA M 0 201 207 155 235 166 190 1154 1154

17 Christian Racpan GER M 0 234 151 180 226 157 205 1153 1153

18 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 166 180 193 192 201 211 1143 1143

19 Sven Lindahl SWE M 0 209 215 171 185 147 212 1139 1139

20 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 185 175 167 214 185 155 1081 1129

21 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 166 184 188 226 190 164 1118 1118

22 Celine Ribet FRA F 8 182 169 170 193 193 151 1058 1106

23 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 158 148 170 238 202 172 1088 1088

24 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 165 143 203 167 221 188 1087 1087

25 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 156 198 189 179 175 187 1084 1084

26 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 190 201 181 162 167 181 1082 1082

27 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 186 155 173 163 176 190 1043 1043

28 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 159 213 155 191 156 169 1043 1043

29 Frank Braan NED M 0 146 168 170 179 132 158 953 953

30 Maik de Rijk NED M 0 155 139 164 169 142 129 898 898
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 235 256 245 203 190 257 1386 1386

2 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 164 214 230 228 242 261 1339 1339

3 Matt Hann IRL M 0 224 232 239 195 206 236 1332 1332

4 Paul Moor ENG M 0 244 278 230 203 187 180 1322 1322

5 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 167 203 258 235 198 237 1298 1298

6 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 225 238 223 222 187 199 1294 1294

7 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 185 241 192 197 221 249 1285 1285

8 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 191 211 215 203 221 194 1235 1283

9 Allan Smith USA M 0 213 192 214 256 194 212 1281 1281

10 Christian Racpan GER M 0 177 231 203 201 154 286 1252 1252

11 Janis Bucens ENG M 0 215 184 232 212 203 198 1244 1244

12 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 179 204 166 176 243 258 1226 1226

13 Matt Miller ENG M 0 190 179 247 193 267 141 1217 1217

14 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 196 259 168 206 177 202 1208 1208

15 Riku-Petteri Kivelä FIN M 0 196 202 244 183 199 181 1205 1205

16 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 207 227 198 180 211 179 1202 1202

17 Oron Cohen ISR M 0 177 157 191 274 185 209 1193 1193

18 Harald Punessen GER M 0 206 197 169 207 203 202 1184 1184

19 Paul Stott Jr. IRL M 0 182 192 194 190 232 193 1183 1183

20 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 171 216 193 190 222 175 1167 1167

21 Raymond Teece ENG M 0 234 162 167 234 191 178 1166 1166

22 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 162 161 216 158 205 244 1146 1146

23 Nico Joris BEL M 0 174 195 215 158 191 193 1126 1126

24 Andre Schroeder GER M 0 179 189 171 201 169 198 1107 1107

25 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 191 169 164 221 178 181 1104 1104

26 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 183 145 188 190 194 203 1103 1103

27 Anka Reitmeister GER F 8 173 152 180 168 175 154 1002 1050

28 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 165 143 196 134 176 234 1048 1048

29 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 148 160 164 176 203 169 1020 1020
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Daniel Vezis ENG M 0 239 207 269 266 215 268 1464 1464

2 Ben Fishler ISR M 0 225 215 249 263 244 240 1436 1436

3 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 220 269 264 231 248 192 1424 1424

4 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 216 247 254 209 209 257 1392 1392

5 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 235 256 245 203 190 257 1386 1386

6 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 218 257 224 235 145 300 1379 1379

7 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 221 266 269 203 196 171 1326 1374

8 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 213 230 226 227 259 214 1369 1369

9 Perttu Jussila FIN M 0 198 239 278 223 226 205 1369 1369

10 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 216 225 234 238 213 194 1320 1368

11 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 236 228 279 248 161 212 1364 1364

12 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 164 205 231 246 258 256 1360 1360

13 Matt Miller ENG M 0 235 225 193 223 254 225 1355 1355

14 Alex de Vries NED M 0 227 257 215 182 289 179 1349 1349

15 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 217 198 193 256 232 203 1299 1347

16 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 254 203 214 234 236 200 1341 1341

17 Richie Teece ENG M 0 245 215 180 175 256 268 1339 1339

18 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 164 214 230 228 242 261 1339 1339

19 Matt Hann IRL M 0 224 232 239 195 206 236 1332 1332

20 Mike Quarry ENG M 0 175 183 257 234 269 213 1331 1331

21 Birgit Pöppler GER F 8 226 218 207 221 199 210 1281 1329

22 Michael Holzapfel GER M 0 193 256 256 194 225 204 1328 1328

23 Mark Smith ENG M 0 269 176 223 269 205 183 1325 1325

24 Eric Kok NED M 0 195 256 162 239 212 258 1322 1322

25 Paul Moor ENG M 0 244 278 230 203 187 180 1322 1322

26 Johnny Spil NED M 0 226 198 172 268 201 256 1321 1321

27 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 184 215 235 191 257 232 1314 1314

28 Carmen Haandrikman NED F 8 214 257 172 173 256 188 1260 1308

29 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 204 265 186 247 223 183 1308 1308

30 Nico Joris BEL M 0 200 216 214 218 227 224 1299 1299

31 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 167 203 258 235 198 237 1298 1298

32 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 225 238 223 222 187 199 1294 1294

33 Allan Smith USA M 0 222 194 215 202 237 223 1293 1293

34 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 258 200 234 174 192 230 1288 1288

35 Phil Hulst NED M 0 199 230 226 222 200 209 1286 1286

36 Riku-Petteri Kivelä FIN M 0 201 227 225 227 233 171 1284 1284

37 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 191 211 215 203 221 194 1235 1283

38 Bettina Lund DEN F 8 204 174 203 247 184 217 1229 1277

39 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 176 266 198 193 176 266 1275 1275

40 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 189 194 222 202 235 226 1268 1268

41 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 245 219 191 196 184 232 1267 1267

42 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 180 194 242 216 188 195 1215 1263

43 Steve Peetroons BEL M 0 181 217 217 222 192 233 1262 1262

44 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 204 223 208 194 189 235 1253 1253

45 Christian Racpan GER M 0 177 231 203 201 154 286 1252 1252

46 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 187 205 221 224 231 181 1249 1249

47 Janis Bucens ENG M 0 195 201 223 190 219 219 1247 1247

48 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 179 177 199 224 219 247 1245 1245

49 Stephan Verheijen NED M 0 212 185 217 204 191 234 1243 1243
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50 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 206 183 228 232 204 188 1241 1241

51 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 223 211 160 199 197 248 1238 1238

52 Pat Nolan USA M 0 209 178 238 181 184 247 1237 1237

53 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 213 175 234 216 196 197 1231 1231

54 Ron v/d Bogaard NED M 0 202 184 191 236 227 189 1229 1229

55 Ton Plummen NED M 0 232 195 212 202 206 180 1227 1227

56 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 179 204 166 176 243 258 1226 1226

57 Christian Kweens NED M 0 168 245 205 198 186 222 1224 1224

58 Paul Stott Jr. IRL M 0 189 200 209 194 210 220 1222 1222

59 Raymond Teece ENG M 0 180 191 200 156 258 235 1220 1220

60 Michael Sassen NED M 0 245 202 166 212 181 211 1217 1217

61 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 216 227 188 188 178 219 1216 1216

62 Barry Foley IRL M 0 205 171 208 218 243 168 1213 1213

63 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 171 193 202 245 181 217 1209 1209

64 Maxime de Rooij NED F 8 193 155 211 179 225 197 1160 1208

65 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 192 223 188 207 194 204 1208 1208

66 Marc Chandra NED M 0 174 197 196 229 234 177 1207 1207

67 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 173 213 160 268 200 191 1205 1205

68 Dave Bais NED M 0 189 173 216 200 224 199 1201 1201

69 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 162 213 200 197 191 187 1150 1198

70 Steve Gastmans BEL M 0 180 242 193 200 146 236 1197 1197

71 Oron Cohen ISR M 0 177 157 191 274 185 209 1193 1193

72 Marco Landman NED M 0 204 176 192 210 222 189 1193 1193

73 Jos de Jong NED M 0 204 197 175 187 220 209 1192 1192

74 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 248 169 201 193 157 223 1191 1191

75 Kenneth Bland Jr. GER M 0 169 203 199 173 265 181 1190 1190

76 Hans Alkemade NED M 0 205 172 196 179 213 221 1186 1186

77 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 189 208 203 204 167 213 1184 1184

78 Harald Punessen GER M 0 206 197 169 207 203 202 1184 1184

79 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 151 210 187 223 214 198 1183 1183

80 Patrick Meka NED M 0 191 197 167 203 169 251 1178 1178

81 Uwe Blank GER M 0 222 226 245 134 178 169 1174 1174

82 Sven Lindahl SWE M 0 213 212 203 173 210 163 1174 1174

83 Fredrik Goussey BEL M 0 185 221 150 176 223 217 1172 1172

84 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 171 216 193 190 222 175 1167 1167

85 Alvar Cardona CAT M 0 195 174 188 193 181 233 1164 1164

86 Reinier van Kalsbeek NED M 0 214 158 204 219 190 179 1164 1164

87 Jonathan Bremo NED M 0 255 174 194 190 151 191 1155 1155

88 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 188 188 175 189 193 221 1154 1154

89 Grégory Vanderpypen BEL M 0 205 175 231 172 177 194 1154 1154

90 Daniel French NED M 0 186 210 191 230 167 170 1154 1154

91 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 173 159 150 209 200 210 1101 1149

92 Maarten Krul NED M 0 181 223 211 192 193 147 1147 1147

93 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 186 184 212 171 190 154 1097 1145

94 Andre Schroeder GER M 0 175 178 184 182 199 225 1143 1143

95 Manolito Meerloo NED M 0 211 251 222 159 152 147 1142 1142

96 Marco Lammers NED M 0 200 178 190 237 187 147 1139 1139

97 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 190 174 215 154 183 216 1132 1132

98 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 195 212 182 180 199 164 1132 1132

99 Thijs Duindam NED M 0 258 163 211 140 178 179 1129 1129
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100 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 204 244 205 176 149 148 1126 1126

101 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 181 198 202 187 169 178 1115 1115

102 Jean Paul Franzen NED M 0 202 198 208 138 158 210 1114 1114

103 Celine Ribet FRA F 8 182 169 170 193 193 151 1058 1106

104 Michel Baars NED M 0 148 189 180 195 175 205 1092 1092

105 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 165 143 203 167 221 188 1087 1087

106 Tessa van Ojik NED F 8 181 171 177 164 144 187 1024 1072

107 Frans Zwarts NED M 0 143 168 191 186 171 206 1065 1065

108 Paul Gijsbers NED M 0 191 182 197 173 149 166 1058 1058

109 Eric Koning NED M 0 161 167 188 169 179 189 1053 1053

110 Kelly Plummen NED F 8 195 160 162 151 165 172 1005 1053

111 Anka Reitmeister GER F 8 173 152 180 168 175 154 1002 1050

112 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 159 213 155 191 156 169 1043 1043

113 Barry Pluijmers NED M 0 182 169 159 154 174 202 1040 1040

114 Marcel vd Pot NED M 0 158 202 160 134 176 204 1034 1034

115 Frank Braan NED M 0 142 180 162 166 202 177 1029 1029

116 Gilles Fauvel BEL M 0 144 139 203 203 170 149 1008 1008

117 Sander Thieme NED M 0 172 162 189 204 122 151 1000 1000

118 Jose Rey-Pita NED M 0 179 149 179 151 177 159 994 994

119 Micha Torque NED M 0 173 209 183 159 123 136 983 983

120 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 179 151 130 163 192 128 943 943

121 Michael Cheung NED M 0 135 171 123 152 193 164 938 938

122 Roel Mol NED M 0 183 148 155 118 151 161 916 916

123 Maik de Rijk NED M 0 155 139 164 169 142 129 898 898

124 Eric Donkervoort NED M 0 162 151 179 134 95 167 888 888
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Tota

1 Christopher Sloan ENG M 0 258 258 258

2 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 246 246 246

3 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 240 240 240

4 Christian Racpan GER M 0 226 226 226

5 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 223 223 223

6 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 222 222 222

7 Paul Stott IRL M 0 221 221 221

8 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 212 212 212

9 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 198 206 206

10 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 205 205 205

11 Allan Smith USA M 0 198 198 198

12 Raymond Teece ENG M 0 198 198 198

13 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 193 193 193

14 Pat Nolan USA M 0 191 191 191

15 Sven Lindahl SWE M 0 191 191 191

16 Christian Karlsson SWE M 0 186 186 186

17 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 185 185 185

18 Marco Landman NED M 0 182 182 182

19 Geoffrey Cirkel NED M 0 182 182 182

20 David Manderscheid LUC M 0 169 169 169

21 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 164 164 164

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

30-09-2012http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2012/desperado.php

KTJ
Tekstboks
Desperado



Top 6 after Qualifying - Final Step 2

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Daniel Vezis ENG M 0 239 207 269 266 215 268 1464 1464

2 Ben Fishler ISR M 0 225 215 249 263 244 240 1436 1436

3 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 220 269 264 231 248 192 1424 1424

4 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 216 247 254 209 209 257 1392 1392

5 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 235 256 245 203 190 257 1386 1386

6 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 218 257 224 235 145 300 1379 1379

Nrs. 7 - 30 after Qualifying - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

7 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 221 266 269 203 196 171 1326 1374

8 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 213 230 226 227 259 214 1369 1369

9 Perttu Jussila FIN M 0 198 239 278 223 226 205 1369 1369

10 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 216 225 234 238 213 194 1320 1368

11 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 236 228 279 248 161 212 1364 1364

12 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 164 205 231 246 258 256 1360 1360

13 Matt Miller ENG M 0 235 225 193 223 254 225 1355 1355

14 Alex de Vries NED M 0 227 257 215 182 289 179 1349 1349

15 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 217 198 193 256 232 203 1299 1347

16 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 254 203 214 234 236 200 1341 1341

17 Richie Teece ENG M 0 245 215 180 175 256 268 1339 1339

18 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 164 214 230 228 242 261 1339 1339

19 Matt Hann IRL M 0 224 232 239 195 206 236 1332 1332

20 Mike Quarry ENG M 0 175 183 257 234 269 213 1331 1331

21 Birgit Pöppler GER F 8 226 218 207 221 199 210 1281 1329

22 Michael Holzapfel GER M 0 193 256 256 194 225 204 1328 1328

23 Mark Smith ENG M 0 269 176 223 269 205 183 1325 1325

24 Eric Kok NED M 0 195 256 162 239 212 258 1322 1322

25 Paul Moor ENG M 0 244 278 230 203 187 180 1322 1322

26 Johnny Spil NED M 0 226 198 172 268 201 256 1321 1321

27 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 184 215 235 191 257 232 1314 1314

28 Carmen Haandrikman NED F 8 214 257 172 173 256 188 1260 1308

29 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 204 265 186 247 223 183 1308 1308

30 Nico Joris BEL M 0 200 216 214 218 227 224 1299 1299

Top 4 Squads 1-3 - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Bettina Lund DEN F 8 204 174 203 247 184 217 1229 1277

2 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 201 238 159 277 215 184 1274 1274

3 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 180 194 242 216 188 195 1215 1263

4 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 187 205 221 224 231 181 1249 1249

Top 4 Desperado Squad - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Tota

1 Christopher Sloan ENG M 0 258 258 258
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2 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 246 246 246

3 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 240 240 240

4 Christian Racpan GER M 0 226 226 226
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 166 244 289 265 224 289 1477 1477

2 Matt Miller ENG M 0 215 257 199 247 245 269 1432 1432

3 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 186 216 258 242 258 264 1424 1424

4 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 206 223 197 286 208 203 1323 1371

5 Johnny Spil NED M 0 221 183 224 223 218 300 1369 1369

6 Perttu Jussila FIN M 0 214 211 247 278 214 205 1369 1369

7 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 225 233 258 206 198 235 1355 1355

8 Carmen Haandrikman NED F 8 213 242 214 216 217 198 1300 1348

9 Alex de Vries NED M 0 185 198 257 259 193 254 1346 1346

10 Birgit Pöppler GER F 8 218 236 259 179 211 190 1293 1341

11 Christian Racpan GER M 0 246 224 193 224 258 191 1336 1336

12 Paul Moor ENG M 0 215 226 184 216 236 258 1335 1335

13 Christopher Sloan ENG M 0 234 226 216 191 233 222 1322 1322

14 Arjan van Kranenburg NED M 0 176 233 211 190 223 275 1308 1308

15 Matt Hann IRL M 0 201 248 203 239 211 193 1295 1295

16
Alexander 
Medveditskov

RUS M 0 227 253 211 197 202 203 1293 1293

17 Mathias Sarmadi FRA M 0 256 190 258 199 207 159 1269 1269

18 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 238 234 150 224 185 182 1213 1261

19 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 148 226 205 216 205 210 1210 1258

20 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 241 147 223 236 200 211 1258 1258

21 Eric Kok NED M 0 184 209 213 223 235 194 1258 1258

22 Bettina Lund DEN F 8 181 212 193 223 223 176 1208 1256

23 Ramon Hilferink NED M 0 181 228 215 196 189 236 1245 1245

24 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 224 202 172 258 224 159 1239 1239

25 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 196 189 245 203 193 160 1186 1234

26 Mike Quarry ENG M 0 184 196 248 200 188 217 1233 1233

27 Richie Teece ENG M 0 232 257 168 208 206 143 1214 1214

28 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 202 223 197 223 169 186 1200 1200

29 Michael Holzapfel GER M 0 194 217 214 172 183 209 1189 1189

30 Mark Smith ENG M 0 232 174 202 179 200 201 1188 1188

31 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 184 213 201 194 168 215 1175 1175

32 Nico Joris BEL M 0 245 171 179 191 201 172 1159 1159
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Tota

1 Daniel Vezis ENG M 0 175 204 247 223 224 237 1310 1310

2 Perttu Jussila FIN M 0 200 268 211 196 225 198 1298 1298

3 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 243 212 194 233 178 236 1296 1296

4 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 208 238 171 179 198 246 1240 1288

5 Birgit Pöppler GER F 8 243 184 214 182 207 202 1232 1280

6 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 220 245 255 169 214 172 1275 1275

7 Alex de Vries NED M 0 181 228 246 182 236 184 1257 1257

8 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 205 213 198 191 247 197 1251 1251

9 Johnny Spil NED M 0 177 171 208 233 224 208 1221 1221

10 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 203 199 183 236 228 170 1219 1219

11 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 204 223 247 200 191 154 1219 1219

12 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 194 183 215 226 201 193 1212 1212

13 Matt Miller ENG M 0 196 146 211 209 227 205 1194 1194

14 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 228 199 163 222 188 192 1192 1192

15 Carmen Haandrikman NED F 8 166 153 179 235 203 202 1138 1186

16 Ben Fishler ISR M 0 179 169 213 184 222 132 1099 1099
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# Name Fed M/F Step 2 Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Tota

1 Tony Ranta FIN M 1296 0 279 210 213 210 221 225 1358 2654

2 Daniel Vezis ENG M 1310 0 192 243 182 244 237 225 1323 2633

3 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 1288 8 214 209 224 211 185 236 1279 2615

4 Perttu Jussila FIN M 1298 0 236 223 205 225 175 244 1308 2606

5 Stuart Williams ENG M 1275 0 186 244 211 201 224 233 1299 2574

6 Tanner Spacey USA M 1251 0 218 213 226 170 172 279 1278 2529

7 Birgit Pöppler GER F 1280 8 184 200 181 184 211 187 1147 2475

8 Alex de Vries NED M 1257 0 192 210 193 194 186 232 1207 2464
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